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From: Lainey Foster
To: Alyson Warnock (awarnock3@student.cscc.edu); Brittany Amsen (bamsen@student.cscc.edu); Carrie Fugitt


(cfugitt@student.cscc.edu); Josie Julian (jjulian7@student.cscc.edu); Lainey Alexander
(lalexander30@student.cscc.edu); Leen Saeed (lsaeed5@student.cscc.edu); Mackenzie Stevens
(mstevens39@student.cscc.edu); Ohidur Mahi (omahi@student.cscc.edu); Robi Breakall
(rbreakall1@student.cscc.edu); kyoung98@student. cscc. edu (kyoung98@student.cscc.edu); abelkhiar@student.
cscc. edu (abelkhiar@student.cscc.edu); anielsen3@student. cscc. edu (anielsen3@student.cscc.edu);
cdonaldson4@student. cscc. edu (cdonaldson4@student.cscc.edu); hismail12@student. cscc. edu
(hismail12@student.cscc.edu); kclark113@student. cscc. edu (kclark113@student.cscc.edu); kvanway@student.
cscc. edu (kvanway@student.cscc.edu)


Subject: Heat wave
Date: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 12:32:00 PM


Hello students,
 
I’m sure you are aware, but it’s going to be hot this week! Make sure you are drinking extra water
and staying well hydrated. I would recommend you don’t leave your loupes in the car at all when it is
this hot.
 
See you later!
Ms. Foster
 
Lainey Foster, RDH, BS
Instructor- Dental Hygiene
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
P. 614-915-1010  I  lfoster27@cscc.edu
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